
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 JUL 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MJ

2 MR

3 SK

4 MZ

5 HR

6 HB

7 BL

8 MD

9 MA

10 AR

11 MN

12 AM
 02:08
 09:30
 14:45
 20:02

 0.7
 3.0
 1.7
 2.9

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SARANGA 

M.V- ROSLYN 

M.V- SEA BRAVERY 

M.V- IVS PHOENIX 

M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE 

M.V- MSC ISHYKA 

M.V- MSC SILVANA 

M.V- BW RYE 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HELLESPONT PROGRESS 

M.V- NEUTRINO 

M.V- BBG CONFIDENCE 

 147.83

 189.99

 189.99

 199.99

 293.81

 208.00

 331.99

 228.99

 99.13

 183.00

 228.60

 197.00

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WATERLINK PAK

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

29696

29695

29682

29690

29705

29702

29703

29687

29686

24826

29691

29645

29641

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

42890

260

1000

6600

NIL

34361

NIL

NIL

NIL

16487

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

26000

10160

NIL

NIL

NIL

16170

651

260

1000

16560

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

34925

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

35232

NIL

2476

30742

57100

1961

8400

NO WORK

9639

253

197

1380

16987

1572

NO WORK

12000

NO WORK

30000

MD

HR

SK

QN / HR

AR

SK / MJ

HB

MA

SG

MN / MR

HK

BL

04/07

03/07

03/07

03/07

05/07

05/07

05/07

02/07

05/07

28/06

05/07

05/07

04/07

 19:00

 18:15

 11:15

 19:00

 18:00

  9:50

 11:12

  9:36

 14:00

  7:00

 15:48

 11:30

 12:12

15000

34925

44000

197

1380

68706

1572

3992

42742

57100

57961

06/07/21

06/07/21

06/07/21

06/07/21

  6:50

  9:00

  6:25

  8:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

190

169.37

138.94

183

224.95

170.17

199.9

299.99

199.9

275.07

183.2

154.9

M.V- KANG HUAN 

M.V- GLADIATOR 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.T- SCF DON 

M.V- N AMALTHIA 

M.T- CHEMROAD SEA 

M.V- STAMFORD EAGLE 

M.V- MSC ALESSIA 

M.V- SIMPLE HONESTY 

M.V- MOL GENESIS 

M.T- NCC HAIEL 

M.T- CLIPPER HEBE 

10

12.8

8.7

10.5

12.65

9.8

12.93

13

13

12.3

7.3

8.8

10

12.8

8.7

10.5

12.65

9.8

12.93

13

13

12.3

7.85

8.8

29659

29668

29667

29670

29697

29701

29709

29699

29707

29706

29704

29708

26/06/21

28/06/21

28/06/21

29/06/21

04/07/21

04/07/21

04/07/21

04/07/21

05/07/21

05/07/21

05/07/21

06/07/21

 09:06

 20:10

 19:30

 09:20

 05:42

 18:00

 02:00

 11:24

 16:12

 16:06

 10:36

 09:00

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN PRINCES

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

HONGKONG

ISLAND

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PORTUGAL

LIBERIA

PORTUGAL

SAUDI ARAB

NORWAY

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

ROMANIA

INDONESIA

OMAN

FUJAYRAH

BRAZIL

MALAYSIA

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

ARGENTENA

ITALY

50920

55153

6591

31449

65117

20000

58953

59303

14100

9413

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- AL MARROUNA  288.20 GSA (PVT) LTD.29700 L.N.G
 C.Met

92203 NIL49207SA / HR 04/07  17:30 141410
06/07/21

  6:15
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M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO 

M.V- ARCADIA 

1

2

Ship Name

RICHARDS BAY

06-JUL-21

06-JUL-21

 15:00

 13:00

CONTAINERS

COAL

MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

12

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL MARROUNA  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:15 hrs (SA),(HR)

2 M.V- MSC ISHYKA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:25 hrs (AR)

3 M.T- SARANGA  will sail from LCT @ 06:50 hrs (MA)

4 M.V- MSC SILVANA  will sail from QT2-II @ 08:40 hrs (KA),(SK)

5 M.V- IVS PHOENIX  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 09:00 hrs (MZ)

6 M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE  will sail from QICT-V @ 12:30 hrs (MD),(HB)

7 M.V- BBG CONFIDENCE  will sail from PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (BL)

8 M.T- TOMSON GAS  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (MA)

9 M.V- MOL GENESIS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:00 hrs (MN),(MR)

10 M.V- MSC ALESSIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (HR),(AR)

11 M.V- ARCADIA  will berth to PQEPT @ 14:30 hrs (MJ)

12 M.T- CHEMROAD SEA  will berth to LCT @ 14:30 hrs (SK)

13 M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:00 hrs (ZA),(MD)

14 M.T- CLIPPER HEBE  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (HB)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7253
8485

1632

3045

2962

39
2286

1551

486

258

396

553
33

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1710 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :
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PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

164

259

208

29610


